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Zulauf
DN 150

Mall-Abwassersammelgrube
AS 7400

Abdeckung Kl. A - 15

SCHNITT

GRUNDRISS

Zulauf
DN 150

95
0

16
50

A4Sachbe.

Werkstoff

Bearb.
Gepr.

AB - Nr.

Änderung NameDatumZust. Blattvon

Blatt

Maßstab:

Zeichnungs-Nr.:

Benennung:NameDatumllma
umweltsysteme Mat.-Nr.

.

Mall-Abwassersammelgrube AS 7400

KT-S-ASB-10030

1:33MReichma17.02.12

AS 7400

10
60

0
10

80


